HARRIS TOWNSHIP ZONING FEE SCHEDULE

Single family dwelling

Two family dwelling

Multi-family (condominium)
Residential remodeling & additions
Commercial

Industrial

Accessory buildings (garages) & uses
Fences

Signs

Residential swimming pools
Retention ponds

Special event

Bed & Breakfast

Home occupation

Temporary structure, (trailers, etc.) for project development
Manufactured home park
Amendments

Conditional use, appeal, variances

$50.00

$45.00

$50.00/unit

$35.00

$40.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.
$80.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.
$30 up to 320 sq. ft. +$.05 each additional sq. ft. over 320 sq. ft.
$20.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$10.00

$25.00/unit

$250.00

$350.00



