HARRIS TOWNSHIP ZONING FEE SCHEDULE

Two family dwelling\$45.00Multi-family (condominium)\$50.00/unitResidential remodeling & additions\$35.00Commercial\$40.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.Industrial\$80.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.	Single family dwelling	\$50.00
Residential remodeling & additions\$35.00Commercial\$40.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.	Two family dwelling	\$45.00
Commercial \$40.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.	Multi-family (condominium)	\$50.00/unit
	Residential remodeling & additions	\$35.00
Industrial \$20,00 up to 500 cg. ft +\$4,00 each additional 100 cg. ft	Commercial	\$40.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.
$\psi_{0},\psi_{0},\psi_{1},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2},\psi_{2},\psi_{1},\psi_{2$	Industrial	\$80.00 up to 500 sq. ft. +\$4.00 each additional 100 sq. ft.
Accessory buildings (garages) & uses \$30 up to 320 sq. ft. +\$.05 each additional sq. ft. over 320 sq. ft.	Accessory buildings (garages) & uses	\$30 up to 320 sq. ft. +\$.05 each additional sq. ft. over 320 sq. ft.
Fences \$20.00	Fences	\$20.00
Signs \$30.00	Signs	\$30.00
Residential swimming pools \$30.00	Residential swimming pools	\$30.00
Retention ponds \$30.00	Retention ponds	\$30.00
Special event \$25.00	Special event	\$25.00
Bed & Breakfast \$25.00	Bed & Breakfast	\$25.00
Home occupation \$30.00	Home occupation	\$30.00
Temporary structure, (trailers, etc.) for project development \$10.00	Temporary structure, (trailers, etc.) for project development	\$10.00
Manufactured home park \$25.00/unit	Manufactured home park	\$25.00/unit
Amendments \$250.00	Amendments	\$250.00
Conditional use, appeal, variances \$350.00	Conditional use, appeal, variances	\$350.00